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Indices show shghtly stronger economic
growth since the muddle of last year, with

increased momentum of late.
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Comecident Economic Activity Index tor Colorado, July 1992=100, Six-Month % Change, Seasonally Adjusted

mamme ] eading Index for Colorado Three Months Ahead, Seasonally Adjusted (3-month Moving Average)

*CO Office of State
Planning and Budgeting
June 17




3.5%

3.0%

2.5%

2.0%

1.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.0%

-0.5%

-1.0%

-1.5%

3.2%

Most metro areas saw jcub gmwth over

the pror 12 months. Only Grand
Junction has fewer jobs than a year ago.

2.1% 2.1% 2.1%

r'd

1
1.8%

1.4%

Boulder Fort Denver Greeley  Colorado
Collins- Springs
Loveland

Pueblo

*CO Office of State
Planning and Budgeting
April 17

Statewide

-1.0%



Information

Professional, scientific, and technical services
Real estate and rental and leasing

Health care and social assistance
Construction

Government

Retail trade

Finance and insurance

Utilities

Wholesale trade

Other services, except government

Arts, entertainment, and recreation
Administrative and waste management services
Accomodation and food services
Durable-goods manufacturing

Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting
Educational services

Transportation and warehousing

Nondurable-goods manufacturin g

Management of companies antiSieEpHSEsN

Colorado’s technology-related sectors
— mformation and professional,
scientific, and technical services —
tueled nearly half of the state’s 2.0%
GDP growth in 2016.
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The contraction in the mining
sector continued to weigh on the

state's economy in 2016.
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Launching Colorado To Another Level!

O

Jay.Lindell@state.co.us

Together We Will Build A Stronger Colorado!
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